Position

Principal, Middle School
Special Day Class Teacher
Assistant Principal, Middle

School

Special Day Class Teacher

Instructional Coach
Classroom Teacher
Resource Specialist
Resource Specialist
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Music Teacher

Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher

Resource Specialist

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified

Department

Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School

Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School

Total Wages

$135,570
$120,714
$116,163

$112,624
$107,698
$107,448
$107,153
$106,607
$104,597
$101,104
$99,724
$99,094
$98,850
$97,291
$96,783
$96,072
$96,018
$95,749
$95,681
$95,592
$95,042
$94,149
$90,356
$82,688
$81,229
$81,110
$80,732
$77,074
$76,288

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,945
$30,495
$27,703

$26,967
$25,086
$27,330
$25,691
$25,595
$26,778
$24,397
$24,789
$26,123
$25,982
$26,124
$23,733
$25,965
$25,859
$25,928
$25,983
$25,939
$25,846
$25,544
$17,778
$24,229
$24,130
$24,186
$24,259
$23,733
$23,769



Counselor

Special Day Class Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Administrative Assistant
Office Specialist

Security Agent

Library Media Specialist
Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Office Technician/Bilingual
Office Technician

Security Agent

Nutrition Services Site Operator

Para Educator/Special
Education-Severely Disabled

Para Educator/Special
Education-Severely Disabled

Para Educator/Special
Education-Severely Disabled

Para Educator/Special
Education-Severely Disabled

Applied Behavior Assistant

Para Educator Special
Education

Para Educator/Special
Education-Severely Disabled

Para Educator/Special
Education-Severely Disabled

Para Educator/Special
Education-Severely Disabled

Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School

Paige Middle School

Paige Middle School

Paige Middle School

Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School

Paige Middle School

Paige Middle School

Paige Middle School

$74,237
$72,201
$67,497
$67,099
$66,911
$53,845
$53,603
$51,144
$45,429
$45,180
$45,085
$44,913
$44,848
$39,633
$38,697
$37,736
$35,415

$33,945

$33,664

$32,112

$31,721
$31,565

$31.326

$31,277

$30,765

$23,216
$22,966
$22,381
$17,705
$17,661
$23,045
$20,384
$19,489
$22,064
$22,123
$22,107
$22,083
$19,574
$21,374
$18,194
$21,038
$18,294

$11,101

$18,267

$17,759

$15,436
$17,713

$5,704

$19,378

$17,428



Para Educator/Special
Education-Severely Disabled

Para Educator Special
Education

Para Educator Special
Education

Para Educator/Special
Education-Severely Disabled

Para Educator Special
Education

Nutrition Services Specialist
Nutrition Services Assistant

Para Educator/Special
Education-Severely Disabled

Nutrition Services Specialist
Nutrition Services Assistant
Nutrition Services Assistant
Nutrition Services Assistant
Noon Yard Supervisor

Noon Yard Supervisor

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified

Paige Middle School

Paige Middle School

Paige Middle School

Paige Middle School

Paige Middle School

Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School

Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School

$30,677

$29,701

$29,145

$28,619

$26,291

$25,654
$16,417
$15,139

$14,194
$9,873
$9,251
$6,100
$3,543
$3,437

$17,289

$17,468

$18,937

$11,123

$18,984

$7,826
$3,678
$9,812

$2,759
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



