Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal, Middle School		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$135,570	\$28,945
Special Day Class Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$120,714	\$30,495
Assistant Principal, Middle School		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$116,163	\$27,703
Special Day Class Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$112,624	\$26,967
Instructional Coach		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$107,698	\$25,086
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$107,448	\$27,330
Resource Specialist		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$107,153	\$25,691
Resource Specialist		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$106,607	\$25,595
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$104,597	\$26,778
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$101,104	\$24,397
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$99,724	\$24,789
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$99,094	\$26,123
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$98,850	\$25,982
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$97,291	\$26,124
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$96,783	\$23,733
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$96,072	\$25,965
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$96,018	\$25,859
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$95,749	\$25,928
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$95,681	\$25,983
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$95,592	\$25,939
Music Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$95,042	\$25,846
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$94,149	\$25,544
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$90,356	\$17,778
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$82,688	\$24,229
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$81,229	\$24,130
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$81,110	\$24,186
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$80,732	\$24,259
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$77,074	\$23,733
Resource Specialist		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$76,288	\$23,769

Counselor	Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$74,237	\$23,216
Special Day Class Teacher	Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$72,201	\$22,966
Classroom Teacher	Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$67,497	\$22,381
Classroom Teacher	Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$67,099	\$17,705
Classroom Teacher	Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$66,911	\$17,661
Administrative Assistant	Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$53,845	\$23,045
Office Specialist	Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$53,603	\$20,384
Security Agent	Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$51,144	\$19,489
Library Media Specialist	Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$45,429	\$22,064
Custodian	Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$45,180	\$22,123
Custodian	Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$45,085	\$22,107
Custodian	Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$44,913	\$22,083
Office Technician/Bilingual	Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$44,848	\$19,574
Office Technician	Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$39,633	\$21,374
Security Agent	Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$38,697	\$18,194
Nutrition Services Site Operator	Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$37,736	\$21,038
Para Educator/Special Education-Severely Disabled	Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$35,415	\$18,294
Para Educator/Special Education-Severely Disabled	Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$33,945	\$11,101
Para Educator/Special Education-Severely Disabled	Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$33,664	\$18,267
Para Educator/Special Education-Severely Disabled	Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$32,112	\$17,759
Applied Behavior Assistant	Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$31,721	\$15,436
Para Educator Special Education	Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$31,565	\$17,713
Para Educator/Special Education-Severely Disabled	Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$31,326	\$5,704
Para Educator/Special Education-Severely Disabled	Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$31,277	\$19,378
Para Educator/Special Education-Severely Disabled	Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$30,765	\$17,428

Para Educator/Special Education-Severely Disabled	Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$30,677	\$17,289
Para Educator Special Education	Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$29,701	\$17,468
Para Educator Special Education	Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$29,145	\$18,937
Para Educator/Special Education-Severely Disabled	Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$28,619	\$11,123
Para Educator Special Education	Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$26,291	\$18,984
Nutrition Services Specialist	Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$25,654	\$7,826
Nutrition Services Assistant	Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$16,417	\$3,678
Para Educator/Special Education-Severely Disabled	Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$15,139	\$9,812
Nutrition Services Specialist	Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$14,194	\$2,759
Nutrition Services Assistant	Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$9,873	\$0
Nutrition Services Assistant	Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$9,251	\$0
Nutrition Services Assistant	Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$6,100	\$0
Noon Yard Supervisor	Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$3,543	\$0
Noon Yard Supervisor	Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$3,437	\$0